Klass C1 1
2
3
4
5
6
Klass C2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Klass C3 1
2
3
4
5
Klass V 1
2
3
4
5
Vpg A 1
2
3
4
5
6
Vpg R

abrowND =

Skéts Lérdagen den 12 Januari 2013

2013-01-14
BK

Manadstéavling i faltskytte den 2 December 2012

Bo-Goran Christiansen

Mats Browe'
Jan Nimbeck

Karl-Anders Méansson

Mario Zecevic
Mats Ahlgvist

Magnus Forsstrém
Lars Kristensson
Tomas Petersen
Kauko Ollikainen
Peter Johansson
Magnus Rosberg
Filip Berglund
Alexander Raicevic
Leif Mattsson
Frank Berglund

Milos Milovancevic
Rune Gustafsson
Leif Gustafsson
Naumce Naumovski
Lars-Goran Ekstrand

Heinz Wagner
Lennart Jénsson
Hasse Nilsson
Anders Lells
Erik Lundberg

Rune Gustafsson
Naumce Naumovski
Lars-Goran Ekstrand
Tomas Petersen
Mats Browe'

Timm Vahamaki

7 Mats Ahlqgvist

Milos Milovacevic
Leif Gustafsson
Magnus Rosberg
Tomas Petersen
Leif Mattsson

Total poadng Vpg C

4/3
3/2
3/1
4/2
0/0
2/2

5/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
11
3/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
0/0

5/4
5/3
5/4
4/3
6/4

4/3
4/3
4/3
11
0/0

6/2
6/2
51
5/2
6/2
4/1
3/1

6/2
6/2
32
5/2
4/1

5/4
4/4
1/1
0/0
1/1
1/1

5/4
5/5
2/2
4/4
4/4
5/5
6/4
4/4
3/3
1/1

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/4
4/4

5/5
4/4
5/5
3/3
1/1

5/5
5/5
4/4
1/1

2/2
3/2
2/2

5/5
6/6
4/4
3/3

3/3 3/3 3/39p 5/2 21

4/3
2/2
3/1
4/3
3/2
2/2

5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
3/2
21
5/3
31

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

5/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
2/2

6/3
5/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
11

4/3
5/3
41
3/2

5/3
3/3
5/2
4/2
0/0
5/3

5/3
6/3
3/3
5/3
4/3
5/3

6/6
3/3
3/3
2/2
4/4
0/0

3/3 5p
4/4 4p
5/57p
3/3 5p
2/27p
3/33p
6/3 6/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
3/2

6/6
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
2/1
2/2
1/1
1/1

4/4 6p
5/57p 5/2
6/7 4p 6/3
5/2 19p 6/3
6/57p 5/3
2/20p 31
4/4 4p 0/0
4/3 10p 4/2
2/26p 5/2
1/1 5p 5/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
2/

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5

6/6 9p
6/6 8p
5/5 9p
6/6 6p
6/5 8p

6/3
5/3

6/3
5/3
6/3 5/3 5/5
6/3 5/3 6/6
11 - -

6/6
6/6

5/4 7p
4/4 9p
5/5 5p
3/39p
0/0 Op

5/3 13p 6/3 6/6 6/3
6/3 17p 5/2 6/3 5/5
5/3 15p 6/3 6/3 2/2
6/311p 5/3 4/2 3/3
5/310p 3/2 4/3 3/3
114p 4/2 2/2 3/3
2/15p 3/2 2/2 2/2

5/5
4/4
6/6
0/0
2/2

6/3 21p 6/3 6/3
4/311p 6/3 6/3
4/311p 0/0 4/2
4/211p 5/2 5/3

48 traff i 33 fig = 81p

A+R 48 traffi 28 fig = 76p

3/1
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
1/1

35/26 = 61p 4
31/23 =54p 2
29/18 = 47p
26/17 = 43p
20/14 = 34p
19/15 = 34p

—_

5/2
5/2
3/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
2/1
2/2
4/2

42/28 = 70p
39/27 = 66p
38/28 = 66p
36/25 = 61p
35/25 = 60p
29/20 = 49p
28/19 = 47p
26/19 = 45p
26/19 = 45p
18/11 = 29p

_ =N

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
3/2

47/33 = 80p 4
46/32 =78p 2
43/31=74p 1
43/29 = 72p
37/27 = 64p

5/2
6/2

42/29 =71p 4
40/28 = 68p 2
4/2 39/29 = 68p 1
4/2 33/23 = 56p

- 44 = 8p

6/2 46/27 =73p 4
4/2 42/24 = 66p 2
4/2 36/21 = 57p 1
5/2 34/19 = 53p
5/2 33/20 = 53p
2/2 23/16 = 39p
2/2 17/13 = 30p

6/2 44/26 =70p 4
4/2 41/26 =67p 2
6/2 31/20 = 51p
5/2 30/16 = 46p
6/2 28/17 = 45p

—_



